



# SOUTH CONST

### **CONSULTATION FEES**

South Coast Medical is a *private billing clinic* 

#### **Private Patient Fee Schedule**

(Includes Workcover and TAC)

Short Consult (Item 3)

\$47 Business Hours (\$18.95 rebate from Medicare) No short consultations on Saturday

Standard Consult (Item 23)

\$93 Business Hours (\$41.40 rebate from Medicare) \$100 Saturday (under 16 - \$80) (\$41.40 rebate from Medicare)

Long Consult (Item 36)

\$160 Business Hours (\$80.10 rebate from Medicare) \$170 Saturday (\$80.10 rebate from Medicare)

ALL CHILDREN 15 AND UNDER ARE BULK BILLED EXCEPT ON SATURDAY

## Pensioner and Current Health Care Card Holders

(Excluding patients with appropriate DVA entitlements)

Short Consult (Item 3)

\$42 Business Hours (\$18.95 rebate from Medicare) No short consultations on Saturday

Standard Consult (Item 23) \$87 Business Hours

(\$41.40 rebate from Medicare)

\$95 Saturday

(\$41.40 rebate from Medicare)

Long Consult (Item 36)

\$155 Business Hours

(\$89.10 rebate from Medicare)

\$165 Saturday

(\$80.10 rebate from Medicare)

## All fees are due to be paid at the time of the consultation

A \$50 late cancellation/non attendance fee may be charged for missed appointments

**LOCATIONS** 

Rosebud Clinic 1537 Point Nepean Road Capel Sound 3940

Ph: 5986 2155 Fax: 5982 2155

Rye Clinic 2 Ozone Road Rye 3941 Ph: 5985 7776

Fax: 5985 7819

Blairgowrie Clinic 2841 Point Nepean Road Blairgowrie 3942 Ph: 5988 8604Fax: 5988 9052

> Dromana Clinic 251 Point Nepean Road Dromana 3936 Ph: 5981 4300

> > Fax: 5987 0891